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Last Name 
First 
Name Department Phone Email 

Brook Michael DISTRICT ATTORNEY 862-5500 michael.brook@nashville.gov 

Poole Larry FIRE DEPARTMENT 862-5421 larry.poole@nashville.gov 

Stephens Dianna  GENERAL SERVICES 862-5491 dianna.stephens@nashville.gov 

Fox Gina 
GENERAL SESSIONS 
CT. 862-8317 gina.fox@nashville.gov 

Romine Stan 
HEALTH 
DEPARTMENT 340-5602 stan.romine@nashville.gov 

Swack Jim JUVENILE COURT 862-8022 jim.swack@nashville.gov 

Burgess Tyronda METRO ACTION 862-8860 tyronda.burgess@nashville.gov 

Bryan Ed NCAC 
862-8890, Ext. 
77401 ed.bryan@nashville.gov 

Odom Monique 
PARKS & 
RECREATION 862-8400 monique.odom@nashville.gov 

Mehic Samir 
POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 862-7363 mehic.samir@nashville.gov 

Ray Sandra PUBLIC DEFENDER 862-5730 sandra.ray@nashville.gov 

Drye Susan PUBLIC LIBRARY 880-2614 susan.drye@nashville.gov 

Davis Billy PUBLIC WORKS 862-8714 billy.davis@nashville.gov 

Wahlstrom Sharon PUBLIC WORKS 880-1681 sharon.wahlstrom@nashville.gov 

Lutz Pete SHERIFF 862-8588 pete.lutz@nashville.gov 

McEwen Pamela SOCIAL SERVICES 862-6400 pam.mcewen@nashville.gov 

Palmer Theresa 
STATE TRIAL 
COURTS 862-8306 theresa.palmer@nashville.gov 

Mizell Glenn WATER SERVICES 862-4547 glenn.mizell@nashville.gov 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


